
Yeah Lovely 
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Streaky Bacon, Pickles, Brioche                                            

MAJ
2 x 3oz Beef, Cheddar, Caramelised & Crispy Onions, Mustard Mayo, Brioche      
Cheeseburger
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Brioche                                                                                              
Classic
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Brioche                                                          
Chicken Kev
Fried Chicken, American Cheese, Marlowe's Sauce, Lettuce, Brioche                                    
Siracha Chicken
Fried Chicken, American Cheese, Siracha Sauce, Lettuce, Brioche                                    
Veg Yeah Lovely 
Moving Mountains, American Cheese, Marlowe's Sauce, Lettuce, Pickles, Brioche         

Add some extras to your burger?

Double up beef
Streaky Bacon
Cheddar
American Cheese
Caramelised Onions
Pickles
Jalapeños

£5.50
£1.50
£1.50

95p
£2.50

50p
£1.00

Marlowe's Sauce
Siracha Mayo
Frank's Hot Sauce
BBQ Sauce
American Mustard
Heinz Ketchup 
Hellmann's Mayo

£1.50
95p
95p
95p
95p

Free
Free

£12.95
 

£12.95
 

£11.50
 

£11.95
 

£10.50
 

£10.50
 

£12.95

Customise your Loaded Fries 
£3.50 for plain fries, add your toppings below 

Homemade Beef Chilli
Homemade Veg Chilli
Bacon Bits
Grated Cheddar
Parmesan
Crispy Onions

£6.50
£4.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.00

Jalapeños 
Spring Onions
Marlowe's Sauce
Siracha Mayo 
Heinz Ketchup
Hellmann's Mayo

£1.00
£1.00
£1.50

95p
Free
Free

 

Skin on Fries with Rosemary Salt
Sweet Potato Fries
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Sauce
3 Chicken Tenders with 1 Marlowe's Sauce
5 Chicken Tenders with 2 Marlowe's Sauce
Sauces all of the above available as a dunk pot

£3.95
£5.95
£8.95
£5.95
£8.95

£1.50/95p

We source the highest quality, grass fed, 
fully traceable Aberdeen Angus from 
Stoddarts Farm Group in Ayrshire, Scotland. 
Our burgers are then minced and pressed at 
our in house butchery in Bromley and then 
delivered fresh to each Marlowe's kitchen.


