

We source the highest quality, grass fed, fully traceable Aberdeen Angus from Stoddarts Farm Group in Ayrshire, Scotland. Our burgers are then minced and pressed at our in house butchery in Bromley and then delivered fresh to each Marlowe's kitchen.



Yeah Lovely			£12.95
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, S	Streaky Bacon,	Pickles, Brioche	
MAJ			£12.95
2 x 3oz Beef, Cheddar, Caramelis	sed & Crispy Or	nions, Mustard Mayo, Brioche	
Cheeseburger			£11.50
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, E	Brioche		
Classic			£11.95
2 x 3oz Beef, American Cheese, L	_ettuce, Tomat	o, Red Onion, Brioche	
Chicken Kev			£10.50
Fried Chicken, American Cheese	, Marlowe's Sa	uce, Lettuce, Brioche	
Siracha Chicken			£10.50
Fried Chicken, American Cheese	, Siracha Sauce	e, Lettuce, Brioche	
Veg Yeah Lovely			£12.95
Moving Mountains, American Ch	neese, Marlowe	's Sauce, Lettuce, Pickles, Brio	che
Add s	some extras i	to your burger?	
Double up beef	£5.50	Marlowe's Sauce	£1.50
Streaky Bacon	£1.50	Siracha Mayo	95p
Cheddar	£1.50	Frank's Hot Sauce	95p
American Cheese	95p	BBQ Sauce	95p
Caramelised Onions	£2.50	American Mustard	95p _
Pickles	50p	Heinz Ketchup	Free
Jalapeños	£1.00	Hellmann's Mayo	Free
Skin on Fries with Rosemary S	Salt		£3.95
Sweet Potato Fries			£5.95
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Ch			£8.95
3 Chicken Tenders with 1 Mar	lowe's Sauce		£5.95
5 Chicken Tenders with 2 Mar	lowe's Sauce		£8.95
Sauces all of the above availa	ble as a dunk	pot	£1.50/95p

	stomise your for plain fries, add <u>:</u>	your toppings below	
Homemade Beef Chilli	£6.50	Jalapeños	£1.00
Homemade Veg Chilli	£4.95	Spring Onions	£1.00
Bacon Bits	£2.95	Marlowe's Sauce	£1.50
Grated Cheddar	£2.95	Siracha Mayo	95 p
Parmesan	£1.95	Heinz Ketchup	Free
Crispy Onions	£1.00	Hellmann's Mayo	Free